
11

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

N
ew

 J
ob

s 
C

re
di

t

1 
 L

is
t t

he
 n

um
be

r o
f f

ul
l t

im
e 

em
pl

oy
ee

s 
su

bj
ec

t t
o 

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

 w
ith

ho
ld

in
g,

 a
t t

hi
s 

fa
ci

lit
y 

at
 th

e 
en

d 
of

 e
ac

h 
m

on
th

.

__
__

__
__

Y
ea

r 1
__

__
__

__
_

M
on

th

5 6 71 2 8 9

__
__

__
__

_
Y

ea
r 4

Y
ea

r 6
Y

ea
r 8

Y
ea

r 1
0

3 4 10

__
__

__
__

_
__

__
__

__
_

C
ou

nt
y

B
as

e 
Y

ea
r

Y
ea

r 2
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_
Y

ea
r 3

Y
ea

r 5
Y

ea
r 7

Y
ea

r 9
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_

Pa
ge

 1

Fo
rm

 8
3-

45
0-

15
-3

-1
-0

00
 (R

ev
. 0

5/
15

)

 4
   

  A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f f

ul
l- 

   
   

  t
im

e 
em

pl
oy

ee
s

12

 5
   

  L
es

s 
pr

io
r y

ea
r a

ve
ra

ge

 6
   

  A
ve

ra
ge

 in
cr

ea
se

 in
 fu

ll-
tim

e 
 

   
   

  e
m

pl
oy

ee
s 

(e
nt

er
 a

ls
o 

on
 p

ag
e 

2,
 

   
   

  l
in

e 
7)

 2
   

  T
ot

al
 e

m
pl

oy
ee

s

 3
   

  N
um

be
r o

f m
on

th
s 

   
   

  i
n 

op
er

at
io

n

FE
IN

N
am

e:
Fa

ci
lit

y 
Lo

ca
tio

n:

99
99

99
99

9

X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X

X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9

X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9
X
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

99
99

99



20
   

E
lig

ib
le

 c
re

di
t f

or
 p

er
ce

nt
ag

e 
of

 p
ay

ro
ll 

 
   

   
 (m

ul
tip

ly
 li

ne
 1

8 
by

 li
ne

 1
9)

7 
   

 A
ve

ra
ge

 in
cr

ea
se

 in
 fu

ll-
tim

e
   

   
 e

m
pl

oy
ee

s 
(fr

om
 p

ag
e 

1,
 li

ne
 6

)

C
om

pu
ta

tio
n 

of
 e

lig
ib

le
 c

re
di

t

17
   

N
um

be
r o

f n
ew

 jo
bs

 e
lig

ib
le

 fo
r 

   
   

 c
re

di
t (

ad
d 

Li
ne

s 
8 

th
ro

ug
h 

16
)

12
   

Y
ea

r 5
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

13
   

Y
ea

r 6
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

14
   

Y
ea

r 7
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

15
   

Y
ea

r 8
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

8 
   

 Y
ea

r 1
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

9 
   

 Y
ea

r 2
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

10
   

Y
ea

r 3
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

11
   

Y
ea

r 4
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

16
   

Y
ea

r 9
 in

cr
ea

se
 (l

in
e 

7)

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

N
ew

 J
ob

s 
C

re
di

t
Pa

ge
 2

18
   

A
m

ou
nt

 o
f p

ay
ro

ll 
fo

r n
ew

 jo
bs

 (f
ro

m
 li

ne
 1

7)

Fo
rm

 8
3-

45
0-

15
-3

-2
-0

00
 (R

ev
. 0

5/
15

)

19
  P

er
ce

nt
ag

e 
of

 p
ay

ro
ll 

fo
r n

ew
 jo

bs
 in

 c
ou

nt
y 

tie
r

Y
ea

r 1
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_
Y

ea
r 4

Y
ea

r 6
Y

ea
r 8

Y
ea

r 1
0

__
__

__
__

_
__

__
__

__
_

Y
ea

r 2
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_
Y

ea
r 3

Y
ea

r 5
Y

ea
r 7

Y
ea

r 9
__

__
__

__
_

__
__

__
__

_

A
 c

ur
re

nt
 y

ea
r d

ec
re

as
e 

in
 e

m
pl

oy
m

en
t (

Li
ne

 7
) w

ill
 re

du
ce

 N
um

be
r o

f N
ew

 J
ob

s 
E

lig
ib

le
 fo

r C
re

di
t (

Li
ne

 1
7)

 fo
r t

he
 c

ur
re

nt
 y

ea
r. 

 T
hi

s 
is

 in
 c

on
tra

st
 to

 a
n 

in
cr

ea
se

 o
f e

m
pl

oy
m

en
t i

n 
w

hi
ch

 th
e 

in
cr

ea
se

 is
 

de
la

ye
d 

a 
ye

ar
.  

A
 q

ua
lif

yi
ng

 le
ve

l o
f i

nc
re

as
e 

of
 e

m
pl

oy
m

en
t m

us
t b

e 
in

 a
 s

in
gl

e 
re

po
rti

ng
 p

er
io

d.
  A

n 
em

pl
oy

er
 m

ay
 n

ot
 c

om
bi

ne
 tw

o 
or

 m
or

e 
pe

rio
ds

 o
f i

nc
re

as
es

 in
 e

m
pl

oy
m

en
t t

o 
qu

al
ify

 fo
r a

  c
er

ta
in

 
le

ve
l o

f e
m

pl
oy

m
en

t. 
 A

 p
er

io
d 

is
 a

ss
um

ed
 to

 b
e 

a 
fu

ll 
fis

ca
l o

r c
al

en
de

r y
ea

r. 
 F

or
 a

dd
iti

on
al

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n,

 s
ee

 T
itl

e 
35

, P
ar

t X
, C

ha
pt

er
 0

1 
of

 th
e 

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

 A
dm

in
is

tra
tiv

e 
C

od
e 

fo
r L

im
ita

tio
ns

. A
tta

ch
 a

 
sc

he
du

le
 li

st
in

g 
ne

w
 fu

ll-
tim

e 
jo

bs
 c

re
at

ed
 (t

itl
e,

 d
at

e 
cr

ea
te

d 
an

d 
pa

yr
ol

l a
m

ou
nt

 fo
r e

ac
h 

ye
ar

). 
A

tta
ch

 th
is

 fo
rm

, a
nd

 th
e 

In
co

m
e 

Ta
x 

C
re

di
t S

um
m

ar
y 

(F
or

m
 8

3-
40

1)
, t

o 
yo

ur
 re

tu
rn

.

FE
IN

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99

99
99

99

99
99

99
99

9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

99
99

99


